63Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice
HO
SE
 R
EE
LS
04
506 series SINGLE ARM Aluminum HOSE REELS  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  65

506 222EC 50' 1/2" 1/2" NPTM 2,750 psi 41.7 lb
HIGH PRESSURE GREASE
506 300EC 30' 1/4" 1/4" NPTM 5,000 psi 35.4 lb
506 321EC 50' 3/8" 1/4" NPTM 5,000 psi 43.7 lb
MANUAL FOR ALL 506EC SERIES HOSE REELS: 850 839
hose reel included delivery gun included
PART No. application max.
w.P. PART No. hose type PART No.
506 104ECA Compressed air 300 psi 506 104EC 30' x 3/8" Air chuck 1275
506 104ecb Water 300 psi 506 104EC 30' x 3/8" Water bibb 1280
506 124ECA Compressed air 300 psi 506 124EC 50' x 3/8" Air chuck 1275
506 124ecb Water 300 psi 506 124EC 50' x 3/8" Water bibb 1280
506 202ECM Oil 1,500 psi 506 202EC 30' x 1/2" Hose end meter 365 537
506 222ECM Oil 1,500 psi 506 222EC 50' x 1/2" Hose end meter 365 537
PART No. Electric reel included
3171EC 3171
3172EC 3172
3173EC 3173
3174EC 3174
3175EC 3175
Enclosed reels, can handle up to 50' x 1/2" hose.
Electric / light reels
Kit includes reel, (see page 74 for available
reels) and mounting adapter. Order side